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Drukvat/Luchttank - Termojet B+F Air 5000dm?3

Specificaties

Drukvat/Luchttank - Termojet

B+F Air 5000dms3

SEC.574

Merk Termojet

Bouwjaar 2013

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

4670

1900

1500

1915


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/termojet-bf-air-5000dm3-12548
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/termojet-bf-air-5000dm3-12548/download?type=photos

TERMOJET

D 1 < B 4

TERIOIET SA-P0.Eox
T 34868 467367 Fax. 24535 457




_

C

SECOND
OWNER

Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen

T: +31 6 57359756
E: Lukas@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com



